VHF MODEM
WIDEBAND & NARROWBANDTC5
DATASHEET
Copyright © 2020 Rapid Mobile (Pty) Ltd
DIGITAL RADIO TECHNOLOGY
HF WB Modem VHF WB Modem
Fig 1.b:
TC5 Bottom view

HARDWARE SPECIFICATIONS
TC5 (Hardware only) TC5-02-M-M0-V06 Module: TC5 V2 SDM M0 (H/W)          V06
ORDERING INFORMATION STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Hardware Activation (Required) TC5-02-HWAC-KEY Key: TC5 H/W Activation (required)
* Contact RapidM for Datasheets
VHF Wideband Modem V6 (25 kHz) TC5-SW-O-V6-V06 SW MDL-V6(VHF 25kHz 128kbps CL9)     V06
TC5 EVAL. KIT (CARRIER CARD, BREAK-OUT CABLE, PSU) TC2-EV-0011-SPC Bundle: TC2 Eval Kit (TC2 excl.)
EVALUATION KIT* STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
VHF Narrowband Modem V9 (3.125 kHz) TC5-SW-O-V9-V06 SW MDL-V9(VHF 3kHz 16kbps CL9)       V06
VHF Wideband Modem V5 (50 kHz) TC5-SW-O-V5-V06 SW MDL-V5(VHF 50kHz 256kbps CL9)     V06
OTHER SOFTWARE OPTIONS* STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HF Modem M1 (MS110B 3 kHz SSB, 2x3 kHz 2-ISB)
Digital Voice 700, 1200,  2400 bps (see EF-256 for 600 bps)
Encryption 56-bit (see EF-256 for AES-256)
TC5-SW-O-M1-V06 SW MDL-M1 (HF 110B, F ISB 2x9600)    V06
TC5-SW-O-D7-V06 SW MDL-DV 700 to 2k4 bps Voc, Mdm    V06
TC5-SW-O-ED-V06 SW MDL-COMSEC 56bt HVM/xDL/Voc       V06
2G ALE (MS141B App A & B) TC5-SW-O-2G-V06 SW MDL-2G ALE / MS 141B, App. A, B   V06
3G ALE Fast Link Setup (MS141C App C, S4538 FLSU) TC5-SW-O-3G-V06 SW MDL-3G ALE 4538 FLSU, Rad. Ctrl   V06
3G Packet Modem (S4538 xDL) TC5-SW-O-3D-V06 SW MDL-3G ALE 4538  xDL Pckt Modem   V06
* Contact RapidM for Datasheets
HF Wideband Modem W1 (MS110C, 24 kHz) TC5-SW-O-W1-V06 SW MDL-W1(110C 24kHz 120kbps)        V06
VHF Narrowband Modem V7 (12.5 kHz) TC5-SW-O-V9-V06 SW MDL-V9(VHF 12kHz 16kbps CL9)      V06
VHF Narrowband Modem V8 (6.25 kHz) TC5-SW-O-V9-V06 SW MDL-V9(VHF 6kHz 16kbps CL9)       V06
V5
P